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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DETAILS

KV NO 1 RESIDENCY CLUB ROAD INDORE M P
1000014
54092

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1, RESIDENCY CLUB ROAD
NAVLAKHA, INDORE, INDORE, - 452001

Mr SUDHIR BAJPAI
MSc(Physics) B.Ed
kvindore@yahoo.com

9479310036

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://nolindore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/ CBSE%20AFFILIATION_45.pdf

https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/KVS%20SOCIETY %20REGISTRATION_ 18.pdf

https://nolindore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/KVS%20SOCIETY%20REGISTRATION_18.pdf

https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/KVS%20SOCIETY %20REGISTRATION_ 18.pdf

https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Building%20safety_23.pdf

https://nolindore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/FIRE%20SAFETY_53.pdf

https://nolindore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Non%20profit%20organization.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://nolindore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/water%20testing%20cert.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT
GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE
1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/facademics/fees-structure
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/activities/calendar-activity
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/fadministration/vmc-member
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmc-member
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS https://no1indore.kvs.ac.in/academics/results-analysis
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL SUDHIR BAJPAI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 98
PGT 24
TGT 38
PRT 36
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.36
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NIRANJANA SAXENA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Contractual Counsellor and Yoga teacher appointed every year

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/6
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1 2023 218 215

RESULT CLASS: Xl

98.62
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NO. OF NO. OF
REGISTERED STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

1 2023 229 198

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

86.46

INFORMATION

DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

60703

48 & 42

6 & 140

YES

4

4

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UYvoZrH2MCo

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1 PGT MA

ANAND IYER
2 DR. SATYA PRAKASH VYAS PGT
3 VIJAY KUMAR SAHU TGT
4 SH. NANURAM ASHKE PRT
5 MOHINI OJHA PGT
6 NEELESH PUROHIT PET
7 SAPNA JAIN TGT
8 ANITA PHILIP TGT
9 VIBHA JAIN TGT
10 VINITA CHOUDHARY TGT
1 VANDANA SHARMA PGT
12 ARUN WAGHMARE TGT
13 SHAILENDRA BAMNOT PRT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Phd

B.Sc

MA,DED

MA

M.P.ED

M.SC

BA

MA

MA

M.COM

M.A.

B.SC.

3/6



6/6/25, 11:33 AM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2

40

41

42

43

44

45

JYOTI SHARMA
PRIYANKA GUPTA

GIRISH GAUTAM

mrs vandana parmar
VISHAL PANDURANG SANT
YUVRAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SURESH CHANDRA PATHAK
Mary Nisha Edward

DEEPA

GURJEET ARORA

Sarita Rajouriya

RAVIKANT TRIVEDI

Ajay udasi

HAMAN JAIN

YASMIN SHEIKH

DILIP KUMAR PATIDAR
Aditya Hardia

Anjali Garg

JAYA LALGE

Ashish Dubey

H U SIDDIQUI

Brahmdev gaur

Kavita Devi

KUMARI POOJA KUSHWAHA
ARUNA SINHA

RANJEETA SONI

Mr. Arjun Sarraf

Devi Prasad Dubey
SANJAY SHARMA

ANJALI CHOPRA

VISHNU BAIRWA

RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

HM

PRT

TGT

TGT
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M.A.

B.SC.

M.Sc.

M.SC.

M.SC., B.ED.

M.A.

BA

BA

M.SC

M.A.

M.A.

MA

B.Sc

B.E.

POST GRADUATION

M.A.

MSc

MA

M.A.

MA

M.A. ENGLISH

MLib

MA

BE

M.SC

M. Lib. Sc

B. Sc

MSc

BSC

MA

MA

M.Sc.maths
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

99

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

Richa Sharma

Munish Sharma

Rinky Katare

JUNED KHAN

Neelam Nagar

RUCHI SINGH

DEEPA CHUGH

Priyanka Gupta

SHIVANI MORE

DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY
SARIKA LAMBA

MUKESH CHOUHAN
BHALRAI RAJU

MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA
DR PRAGYA PANDEY
KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA
UTTAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SANGEETA ARSE
PRIYANKA PALIWAL

ABHAY KUMAR SHRIVASATAVA
HARI MOHAN KAUSHIK
MANISHA VAIDYA

RAJEEV SHARMA
OMPRAKASH DASONDI
NIRANJANA SAXENA
BHUPENDRA YADAV
HEMLATA VISHWAKARMA
PRIYAVRAT VISHWAKARMA
PANDURANG SAMBHUJI LANJEWAR
ANJANA VERMA

RUDESH CHHAPOLA

HARIOM SHARMA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PET

MSc

MA

MFA

BCA

MSc

B.Sc

M.Sc.

BSc

M.A

M Sc

M.TECH

M.COM

M.A.

M Sc

MA

M.C.A.

MSc

M.A,B.ED

B.Sc.

M.A.

MA

M.A.

M Sc

M.A.

M.A.

MSc

MA

M.COM.

M.Sc.

M.Sc., MA

MA

PhD
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97
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ABHISHEK DWIVEDI

ALKA KUMARI

SUDHIR BAJPAI

NEELAM CHOURE

ALPANA YADAV

SREEDEVIM R

ARCHANA PAUL

SUSHMA LAL

RITU KHARE

PRATIBHA D BHALEWADIKAR

SANGEETA MISHRA

ANURADHA PAL

ALPANA KARMARKAR

MONIKA MALVIYA

HEENA

KAVITA BHATKARIYA

HIRALAL DODIYAR

MANGAL PARMAR

GOURANG VANI

BHUPENDRA SHAMMI
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PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PGT

GUESTTEACHER

MA

BTech

M.Sc

MA

B.Com.

M.Sc

B.A.

B.Sc

M.SC

MA

M Sc.

MA
MSC(ZOOLOGY)
MA MUSIC
B.COM.

MA

MA

MASTER OF ARTS IN YOGA
MSC PHY

MFA
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